LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
WAUIAANUAAIUINDY

FUNDUINDS WIAVDUBNU

JUNAN 374
18,769,700 18,769,700
18,769,700 18,769,700

Wi : 1/10



MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)
JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassllng
Uamu
GREPRGIT]
JULTUYANYU
Wugnnyuy

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

5,720,120
2,848,320
2,871,800
3,648,840
433,000
1,111,840
350,000
1,754,000
91,700
91,700
50,000
50,000

9,510,660

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
316,892
0
316,892
35,000
5,000
30,000
0

0

0
0

351,892

UUSUITINUARY

2,907,390
0
2,907,390
1,446,000
284,000
170,000
960,000
32,000

0

0

0

0

4,353,390

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu
670,350
0
670,350
0

0

0
0

670,350

374

9,614,752
2,848,320
6,766,432
5,129,840
722,000
1,311,840
1,310,000
1,786,000
91,700
91,700
50,000
50,000

14,886,292

W : 2/10



LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U uUss e

W Y . Nudasnuwazussim
AUNIIINWIAITUEIU o
n']EJTu §11571384N8Y

UYARINT 2,350,500 0
Wudiou (hedsedn) 2,350,500 0
JUATUNY 920,000 100,000
ANMDULNU 340,000 0

A ldany 360,000 100,000

A Jan 220,000 0
VUYL 70,000 0
Kuganyu 70,000 0
32U 3,340,500 100,000

EIPEY

2,350,500
2,350,500
1,020,000
340,000
460,000
220,000
70,000
70,000

3,440,500

W : 3/10



LANLSIUNITANEN

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AWMU

JULTUYANYU
Wugnnyuy

EIEY

NuUsI Ui

AunIsAnE
1,749,428
1,749,428
2,008,600
108,000
373,000
1,392,600
135,000
244,100
94,100
150,000
0
0

4,002,128

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

7,631,676
7,631,676
3,497,170
0
3,457,170
40,000

0

0

0

0
2,436,000
2,436,000

13,564,846

LY

9,381,104
9,381,104
5,505,770
108,000
3,830,170
1,432,600
135,000
244,100
94,100
150,000
2,436,000
2,436,000

17,566,974



WHUIUES1TOUEY
» Y uuinsildiien
NUHISITUHY
IUYARANT 1,858,597
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 1,858,597
JUALEIUY 197,000
ARDULNY 132,000
A ldaon 45,000
A Jan 20,000
AU 20,000
GRGEHLI 20,000
JULTURANYY 260,000
Wugnnyuy 260,000
374 2,335,597

QWHU%ﬂ’]iﬁ’]ﬁ’]iﬂJ?j‘U

WAZITUASSUEVDY
1,664,021
1,664,021

654,000
519,000
80,000
55,000
5,000
5,000

0

0

2,323,021

LY

3,522,618
3,522,618
851,000
651,000
125,000
75,000
25,000
25,000
260,000
260,000

4,658,618

W : 5/10



W : 6/10

WAUIUFIANEIATIZH

U uUEIEfn1saIny

W . . 574
LLASEIANAILATISH
JUALTILIY 408,000 408,000
A ldany 408,000 408,000
ULIUYANYU 20,000 20,000
Wuganyu 20,000 20,000

33U 428,000 428,000



BRUNULANSHAS YUY

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
ARSI

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

U uUss e

NULANSULAS YN YY

3,700,849
3,700,849
1,776,713
179,600
942,113
395,000
260,000
22,500
22,500

0

0

374 5,500,062

ulnAazuszun

100,00
100,00

100,00

0

0

0

0

41UEIUED1TUS

0

0
189,500
0
169,500
20,000
0

0

189,500

NuInvezyaray

wazdeUfna
264,000
264,000
1,609,400
18,500
935,900
655,000
0
0
0
0
0

1,873,400

374

3,964,849
3,964,849
3,575,613
198,100
2,047,513
1,070,000
260,000
22,500
22,500
100,000
100,000

7,662,962

Wi : 7/10



Wi : 8/10

TETRG T LRI PRI IERL R R Y

U uussnluifes  sudaasunazaiu

- fuadeanuduuds  ayuanaduuds 39
VDIYUYU YUY

UYAaINg 1,698,900 0 1,698,900
Wuiou (edsedn) 1,698,900 0 1,698,900

JUATIUATY 970,800 100,000 1,070,800
AIMBULIIY 950,800 0 950,800
A ldaon 20,000 100,000 120,000

URUYANYUY 15,000 0 15,000
Wugnniyu 15,000 0 15,000

33U 2,684,700 100,000 2,784,700



LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

U uUss e

U ) )
NUAEUT IAUSITU
HAZHUUNUINIG

JUALTILIY 2,050,000
A ldfaon 2,050,000
ULIUYANYU 40,000
Wuganiu 40,000
374 2,090,000

LLNuﬂ']uq&lﬁ’]ﬂﬂ’i’i&lLLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

i SR NIHEGEEN
UALYY 3,900,000
AAuLazdnoasns 3,900,000
594 3,900,000

AUANIAL

UUNUINIG

350,000
350,000
0
0

350,000

374
3,900,000

3,900,000

3,900,000

EIPEY

2,400,000
2,400,000
40,000
40,000

2,440,000

W : 9/10



BAUITUNTTNEAT
W M SUARFTUNITNYAT
IUYARANT 1,588,754
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 1,588,754
JUALTUU 308,000
ARDULNY 85,000
A ldaon 150,000
A Jan 45,000
GRERGRERNTIEGT 28,000
VAU 35,500
GREPRGIT] 35,500

374 1,932,254

NuAIndaNLa

NSNYINTSITUVIR

30,000

30,000

30,000

LY

1,588,754
1,588,754
338,000
85,000
180,000
45,000
28,000
35,500
35,500

1,962,254

9N : 10/10



